# Vehicle Tire & Wheel/Roadside

Complete protection where the rubber meets the road.



- Tire, Wheel & Rim Protection.
- · Roadside Assistance.



www.safe-guardproducts.com • 800.742.7896
Texas Service Contract Provider License Number SCP-532

#### TIRE & WHEEL PROTECTION/ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

This brochure should not be solely relied upon when purchasing coverage. Please refer to the Tire & Wheel Protection/Roadside Assistance Program agreement for specific coverage details. Changes may have been made to the Tire & Wheel Protection/Roadside Assistance Program since the printing of this brochure. All transactions related to the Tire & Wheel Protection/Roadside Assistance Program are governed solely by the provisions of the program agreement.

Roadside Assistance services provided by SafeRide Motor Club, Inc., 4287 Beltline Road, #238, Addison, TX 75001.



SGVTRBR Rev 3/13

## **Tire & Wheel Protection** and **Roadside Assistance** provide 24-hour emergency assistance and road hazard protection.

### **Tire & Wheel Protection.**

The Safe-Guard Tire & Wheel Protection Program provides coverage in the event of damage to your tires or wheels as a result of metal, nails, glass, debris, potholes, blowouts and other road hazards. You can choose a plan that covers your vehicle for up to 5 years.

- · Repair or replacement of flat tire.
- · Repair or replacement of wheel.
- Coverage of all charges including mounting, balancing, valve stems, tire disposal, labor and taxes.
- Covers replacement tires for the duration of your contract.
- · No deductible.
- No limit on the number of occurrences, mileage or claim benefits.
- All vehicle tires are covered as long as they have at least 3/32" of tread at the time of damage.

### 24-Hour Roadside Assistance.

- · Flat tire change.
- · Delivery of emergency supply of gasoline, oil or water.
- · Vehicle jump-start.
- Towing benefit up to \$100.
- \$600 trip reimbursement benefit in the event of a mechanical breakdown.\*
- · Car rental, hotel and entertainment discounts.

\*Unavailable to residents of California and New York.

